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cognome

Tarchini
Caporuscio
Bernasconi

Micheli
Fedeli
Talamo
Vespa
Celletti
Tidei
Rossi
Quintarelli
Leone
Luzzi
Prosperini

Sabatini

Adriani

Ciampa

Piccioni

Giordani

Fratini
Galimi
De Mattia
Lucarelli
Gragnaniello
Ercoli
Adriani
Trombini
Romagnoli

2° Ranking 24 Febbraio 2019

Classifica individuale

nome

Giacomo
Federica
Gabriele
Americo
Emiliano
Raffaele
Mauro
Gianluca
Quinto
Marco
Vincenzo
Matteo
Luca
Angelo
Patrizio
Marco
Massimiliano
Massimiliano
Fabio
Rolando
Antonio
Vincenzo
Franco
Gianmarco
Andrea
Massimiliano
Roberto
Gianpaolo

punteggio

47
45
45
41
40
39
37
36
36
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
31
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
25
23
6
6

categ.
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Livello
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L
lupetto
LO
lupetto
lupetto
lupetto

premio

magietta nera Lupi

magietta nera Lupi

maglietta nera Lupi



